

Sessions Case No. - 200/2018

Order No. - 03

Dated - 06.03.2019

Local Bar observes cease work due to the
sad demise of one of the law clerk of this Bar.
Perused the record. Considered.
Fix :- 23.04.2019 for appearance & order.

D/C

**Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri**

**Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri**